
 

 

 
 

Marcellin College | Eltham Private Bus Service 
 

 

2026 Timetable (AM) 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 
Day 3 

Eltham Station 07:57 08:57 

Pitt St/Main Rd 08:00 09:00 

Eltham Lower Park/Main Rd 08:03 09:03 

Atkinson St/Foote St 08:07 09:07 

High St/Foote St 08:10 09:10 

Rose Ave/Templestowe Rd 08:13 09:13 

Sheahans Rd/Templestowe Rd 08:14 09:14 

Marcellin College 08:30 09:30 

 
 
2026 Timetable (PM) 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 

Marcellin College 15:35 

Birrarrung Park/Templestowe Rd 15:44 

Finns Reserve/Templestowe Rd 15:46 

High St/Foote St 15:50 

Foote St/Williamsons Rd 15:54 

Falkiner St/Main Rd 16:01 

Dalton St/Main Rd 16:04 

Eltham Station 16:09 

 

 



 

 

Page 2 
 

 

 

 

 

 


